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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15364

Division: 11UB 1st WEST1

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024
Home: 13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 04A (Turf)

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown King
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) CSA Uptown King

001
010
011
014
002
003
040
046
049
058
081
087
009
091

Name Goals Misconduct

Warren Parker
Damon Turner
Mateo Scavo
Carlisle Evans
Jackson Jones
Aidan Dwyer
Everett Motsinger
BO Hassenzahl
Ransom Demick
Henry Topp
Joshua Driscoll
Asher Sandelovsky
Alex Perez-Grovas Castillo

Holden Huertas del Pino

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




