

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15364

Division: 11UB 1st WEST1 Field: Ortho 04A (Turf)

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: 13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 Away: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNIATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 13 (11U) CSA Uptown King

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	N	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:		001	Warren Parker			:	
			:	:		010	Damon Turner			:	
			:	:		011	Mateo Scavo		:	:	
			:	:	(	014	Carlisle Evans		:	:	
			:	:		002	Jackson Jones		:	:	
			: :	:		003	Aidan Dwyer		:	:	
				:		040	Everett Motsinger		:		
						046	BO Hassenzahl		:		
						049	Ransom Demick		:		
						058	Henry Topp		:		
						081	Joshua Driscoll		:		
				:		087	Asher Sandelovsky		:		
						009	Alex Perez-Grovas Castillo		:		
						091	Holden Huertas del Pino		:		
					$\vdash$						
					$\vdash$						

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments